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Appropriations for Counsolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VIIL—MINISTER OF EDUCATION—continued.
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EDUCATION DEPARTMENT—continued.

» VOTE No. 45—continued.

INnpUsTRIAL SCcHOOLS—Ccontinued.
Burnham-—
Manager at £180, and Matron at £60

Schoolmaster at £175, and b(hoo]xnlstre.s;é at £100

Servants

Caversham—
Manager at £225, and Matron at £100 ...
Surgeon (also Gaol £100) ..
Schoolmaster at £150, and 1 Assistant at £100
Servants .. e

Other Charges—
Maintenance—

Provisions, Fuel, Light, Clothmg, Beddlng, Medical

Attendance &e.
Boarding-out of Children ,
Rent and Insurance, Auckland and Kohlmarama

Maintenance of Children in Private Industrial Schools,
viz.: 8t. Mary’s, Ponsonby; Thames Orphanage; St.

Joseph’s Wellington ; S¢. Mary 8, Nelson
Contingencies

TLess estimated credits under section 41 of “ The

Public Revenues Act, 1891

Torar—Vore No. 45

‘ 1891-92.
Total number of officers 6
VOTE No. 46.
Scroor For Drar-MuTES—
Salaries—
Director

5 Assistants

Other Charges—
Rent
Board of Pupils
Contingencies

1891-92.

240
275
361

325
100
250
396

2,501

5,000
7,400
185

2,250
100

14,935
9,000

5,935

8,436

500
710

1,210
490
1,600
250

Less estimated credits under section 41 of « The\

Public Revenues Act, 18917

Torar—Vore No. 46

VOTE No. 47.
M1SCELLANEOUS SERVICES—
Other Charges—
1,000 copies of Work on New Zealand Entomology
Grant in aid of the Wellington College
Technical Instruction Classes ..,

Torar—Vore No. 47

2,340
300 |

3,250

250
1,000
1,000

2,250
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