Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

	CLASS VIII.—MINISTER O	F EDUCAT	ION—co	ontinued.	
Item.				1891–92.	
	EDUCATION DEPARTMENT	—continued.		£	£
	VOTE No. 45—continued.				
3	Industrial Schools—continued. Burnham—				
	Manager at £180, and Matron at Schoolmaster at £175, and School Servants	£60 mistress at £	100	240 275 361	
4	Caversham— Manager at £225, and Matron at	£100		325	
	Surgeon (also Gaol £100)			100	
	Schoolmaster at £150, and 1 Assi Servants	stant at £100)	250 396	
		•••		0.501	
	•			2,501	
5	Other Charges— Maintenance— Provisions, Fuel, Light, Clothing Attendance, &c	, Bedding, M	Aedicai 	5,000	
6 7 8	Boarding-out of Children Rent and Insurance, Auckland and I Maintenance of Children in Private	Industrial S		7,400 185	
9	viz.: St. Mary's, Ponsonby; Thar Joseph's, Wellington; St. Mary's, Contingencies	nes Orphanag , Nelson 	ge; St.	2,250 100	
	T 4' 4 1 1' 1 41 6 " m			14,935	
	Less estimated credits under se Public Revenues Act, 1891''	ection 41 of	"The	9,000	
				5,935	0.40
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 45	•••			8,43
	m . 1 1 0 m	1891-92.			
	Total number of officers VOTE No. 46. SCHOOL FOR DEAF-MUTES— Salaries—	6			
1	Director	•••		500	
2	5 Assistants	***	•••	710	
			,	1,210	
3	Other Charges— Rent			490	
4	Board of Pupils	•••		1,600	
5	Contingencies	•••	•••	250	
	Less estimated credits under section 41 of "The			2,340	
	Public Revenues Act, 1891"	•••		300	
	TOTAL-VOTE No. 46			2,040	3,25
	VOTE No. 47. Miscellaneous Services—		•••		<i>ن</i> ون
1	Other Charges— 1,000 copies of Work on New Zealan	nd Entomolog	y	250	
$\frac{2}{3}$	Grant in aid of the Wellington Colle Technical Instruction Classes	-	•••	1,000	
U	Teommon Them denoted Classes		•••	1,000	